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Direction
Railway Station — Mcdonalds

63 stops

Open route schedule

Railway Station

The Black Bear

Corn Exchange

Caravan Park

Batsford Arboretum

Fenhill Close

St Lawrence's Church

Garage

Village Green

War Memorial

Holt Coppice School stop

Foresters Cottages

Springhill Lodge

Tilbury Hollow

Broadway Tower Country Park

Fish Hill Picnic Area

Sandscroft Avenue

Wells Gardens

Colletts Fields

Clock

The Lygon Arms

Route schedule
Railway Station — Mcdonalds

Monday 17:25

Tuesday 17:25

Wednesday 17:25

Thursday 17:25

Friday 17:25

Saturday 17:25

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Railway Station

Stops: 63

Trip Duration: 1 hour 34 min
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Lifford Hall

Medical Centre

Caravan Site

Orchard View Nursery

Smallbrook Road

Field Lane

The Pool

The Pike

Saintbury Cross

Seagrave Arms

Poden Lane

War Memorial

Paul's Pike House

The Bratches

Town Hall

Cidermill Lane

The Bratches

Paul's Pike House

Attlepin Turn

Pound Lane

King's Arms

Three Ways Hotel

Stratford Road

Clopton Orchard Farm

Green

Medical Centre

Surgery

The Fordway

The Fordway



Londis

Willicote Pastures

Garden Centre

New Inn

Clifford Park

Clifford Road

Betjeman Road

Amis Way

Rushbrook Road

Bridgetown Road

Hunts Road

Shell Garage

Mcdonalds



Direction
Natwest Bank — Railway Station

60 stops

Open route schedule

Natwest Bank

Mcdonalds

Shell Garage

Hunts Road

Rushbrook Road

Amis Way

Betjeman Road

Clifford Road

Clifford Park

New Inn

Garden Centre

Willicote Pastures

Londis

The Fordway

Quinton Primary School

Medical Centre

Green

Stratford Road

Three Ways Hotel

King's Arms

Pound Lane

Attlepin Turn

Paul's Pike House

The Bratches

Town Hall

Route schedule
Natwest Bank — Railway Station

Monday 17:05

Tuesday 17:05

Wednesday 17:05

Thursday 17:05

Friday 17:05

Saturday 17:05

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Natwest Bank

Stops: 60

Trip Duration: 1 hour 34 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-1A-2777956560-2772158218


Cidermill Lane

The Bratches

Paul's Pike House

War Memorial

Poden Lane

Seagrave Arms

Saintbury Cross

The Pike

The Pool

Field Lane

Smallbrook Road

Orchard View Nursery

Football Ground

Lifford Hall

The Lygon Arms

Clock

Colletts Fields

Wells Gardens

Sandscroft Avenue

Sandscroft Avenue

Fish Hill Picnic Area

Broadway Tower Country Park

Tilbury Hollow

Springhill Lodge

Foresters Cottages

Holt Coppice School stop

War Memorial

Village Green



Garage

St Lawrence's Church

Fenhill Close

Batsford Arboretum

Caravan Park

Corn Exchange

Railway Station

1A Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Broadway

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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